2488 Mb/s Single Mode Fiber
Transceiver for SONET
OC-48/SDH STM-16 and ATM
Technical Data
HFCT-5402D
Features
• 1300 nm Single Mode
Transceiver for SONET/SDH

18 VEE Signal Ground
Directly connect this pin to signal ground plane.
Ordering Information
HFCT-5402D - 2.5 Gb/s with EMC Diffuser Shield
Associated Parts
HFCT-5001 - HFCT-5402 Evaluation Board
HFCT-5400 - EMC Diffuser Shield
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture: